
Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
21. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 41

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 This Cats The Mark Brandon C. Buttars 448.50 Lori Adamski- Peek$4560.00

2 Cuttin Wright Up Brandon C. Buttars 444.50 David I. Beckett$3648.00

3 Smoketta Cat Jim W. Spence 444.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen$2964.00

4 Upper Class Cat Jake A. Telford 443.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$2508.00

5T CD Miss Pale Rey Flint D. Lee 442.50 Flint D. Lee$1748.00

5T RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 442.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$1748.00

5T Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 442.50 Diane A. Edwards$1748.00

8 Technicality Shane L. Steffen 441.50 Kalie Whitcomb$1140.00

9 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 440.50 Jodi Charrier$1140.00

10 Holly Cat Carrera Zane P. Davis 439.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC$912.00

11 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 437.00 Brandon Meyer$684.00

12T SnapDragons Zane P. Davis 436.00 Shane A. Law

12T Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 436.00 Elizabeth Searle

12T Nineteen Ten Jake A. Telford 436.00 DT Horses LLC

12T Dual Process Daxon James Buttars 436.00 Deirdre Naff

16 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 433.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

17 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 433.00 Jace C. Sheridan

18T Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 432.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

18T Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 432.50 Beverly Rees

20 Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 431.50 Janet Kubichek

21 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 429.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

22 Metallic Babe Terrill Heaton 428.50 Charles McCluer

23 Smart Mr Metallic Dave N. Thacker 427.50 Pamela Rutherford

24T Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 427.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

24T Hickorys Wright Time Clay Damuth 427.00 Mike & Susan Stowell

26 Teles Were Dreamin James Milum 425.50 Danielle Lean

27 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 425.00 Shay L Doll

28 Moonreys Merada Shawn Deal 423.50 Shellie Griffin

29 Hickoryhollyisallena Trent S. Pedersen 422.50 Ron Cochran/Quail Run

30T Got The Money Hunny Mallory L. Holland Valdez 421.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

30T SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 421.50 Lynn Cummings

32 Hendrixx John C. Swales 421.00 Monica E. Wille

33 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 420.00 The Sharp Family Trust

34 TR Super Smooth R. Scott Seeklander 419.00 Larry L Beeler

35 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 417.50 Teri Stowers

36 To Timing Pepto Luis Valdez 416.50 Gerry And Liz Hudson

37 CR Tuff Service Jimmy Vanbelle 221.00 James And Alexa Vanbelle

38 Steady Eddie James Milum 212.00 Milum Performance Horses

39 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 211.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

40 Smart Dualin Cat Wes Chappell 207.00 Nancy Mills

41 Quality Shines Mack Dodsworth 191.00 Traci Davis Whiteley



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
22. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 31

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smoketta Cat Jim W. Spence 444.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen$1449.00

2 CD Miss Pale Rey Flint D. Lee 442.50 Flint D. Lee$1134.00

3 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 440.50 Jodi Charrier$945.00

4 Holly Cat Carrera Zane P. Davis 439.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC$693.00

5T SnapDragons Zane P. Davis 436.00 Shane A. Law$504.00

5T Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 436.00 Elizabeth Searle$504.00

5T Dual Process Daxon James Buttars 436.00 Deirdre Naff$504.00

8 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 433.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag$315.00

9 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 433.00 Jace C. Sheridan$252.00

10T Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 432.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

10T Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 432.50 Beverly Rees

12 Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 431.50 Janet Kubichek

13 Metallic Babe Terrill Heaton 428.50 Charles McCluer

14 Smart Mr Metallic Dave N. Thacker 427.50 Pamela Rutherford

15T Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 427.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

15T Hickorys Wright Time Clay Damuth 427.00 Mike & Susan Stowell

17 Teles Were Dreamin James Milum 425.50 Danielle Lean

18 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 425.00 Shay L Doll

19 Moonreys Merada Shawn Deal 423.50 Shellie Griffin

20 Hickoryhollyisallena Trent S. Pedersen 422.50 Ron Cochran/Quail Run

21T Got The Money Hunny Mallory L. Holland Valdez 421.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

21T SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 421.50 Lynn Cummings

23 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 420.00 The Sharp Family Trust

24 TR Super Smooth R. Scott Seeklander 419.00 Larry L Beeler

25 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 417.50 Teri Stowers

26 To Timing Pepto Luis Valdez 416.50 Gerry And Liz Hudson

27 CR Tuff Service Jimmy Vanbelle 221.00 James And Alexa Vanbelle

28 Steady Eddie James Milum 212.00 Milum Performance Horses

29 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 211.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

30 Smart Dualin Cat Wes Chappell 207.00 Nancy Mills

31 Quality Shines Mack Dodsworth 191.00 Traci Davis Whiteley



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
23. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 RTR Starlight Reys Nolan Hansen 432.50 Betty Novak/Or Nolan Hansen$750.00

2 Lenas Smart Maketai Kimmy Ferrante 420.50 ST Ranch$625.00

3 Hotts Kimmy Ferrante 414.00 Janel Trammell$500.00

4T RTR Stilish Meow Sarah Corning 411.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$312.50

4T Reyzin Rates Josie Coughlin 411.00 Debra Woolley Lee$312.50

6 Metallic Quake Cole E. Hood 407.50 Lynn Gagliano

7 One Classy Response Colton Gundlach 407.00 Sheila R. Combs

8 Nitro Daddyo Dakota Pelton 405.50 Dakota Pelton

9T Prisstine Riggin J Downs 402.00 Emily Damuth

9T LS Diamond Ventage Anthony J. McClimon 402.00 Janet Kubichek

11 Home Bred Elliot Barnett 377.00 Elliot Barnett

NP Peptos Hickory Prom Braxton Joseph Jones 0.00 Braxton Joseph Jones


